•• Compact & Slim design, IP67 protection
•• Fanless, -30°C to 70°C Operating Temperature
•• 6th Generation Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 U-series SoC (Skylake-U)
•• DDR4 2133MHz memory, up to 16GB
•• Intel® HD Graphics 520 supports DirectX 12, OpenGL 4.5
and OpenCL 2.0
•• Dual X-coded M12 GigE LAN, iAMT 11.0 supported
•• 2 M12 COM RS-232/422/485, 1 M12 for 2-port USB

RES-1000-20180327
Order Information
Model Name Processor GigE LAN COM USB 2.0
RES-1000-600U Intel® Core™ i7-6600U
2 2 2
RES-1000-300U Intel® Core™ i5-6300U
RES-1000-100U Intel® Core™ i3-6100U
RES-1000-955U Intel® Celeron® 3955U
CPU List
Series Processor Base Freq.
(GHz)
Cache